Tempus Open - Isolde Svedjeland

Isolde Svedjeland

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Fjarilsim (50) Personbasta: 00:41.63 AQUA-poang: 218 Datum: 2015-06-07 Tavling: RISOSIM

2015

Tid

00:41.63

00:41.76

00:42.70

00:51.21

AQUA
218
200
187

117

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2015-06-07
2016-05-28
2017-05-28

2014-06-08

Tavling

RISOSIM 2015
Neptuniaden 2016

Botnia Open / NM 50 2017

RISOSIM


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=293515
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=293515&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=293515&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=293515&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=293515&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=result_date

